
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

48 - ADEMAR 48 -
15:04:46.217 1 1:31.834 92.907 48 108 19

15:06:19.649 2 1:33.432 91.318 46 108 19

15:07:53.558 3 1:33.909 90.854 48 110 19

15:09:26.943 4 1:33.385 91.364 47 108 19

15:11:00.171 5 1:33.228 91.518 47 110 19

15:12:32.122 6 1:31.951 92.789 48 111 19

15:14:04.269 7 1:32.147 92.591 49 109 19

15:15:36.223 8 1:31.954 92.786 47 107 19

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:06:16.604 1 1:38.783 86.371 36 91 19

15:07:52.535 2 1:35.931 88.939 34 89 19

15:09:26.355 3 1:33.820 90.940 40 92 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
15:07:58.321 1 1:39.133 86.066 17 82 19

15:09:39.168 2 1:40.847 84.603 12 81 19

15:11:17.271 3 1:38.103 86.970 6 73 19

15:12:54.438 4 1:37.167 87.808 9 72 19

15:14:34.033 5 1:39.595 85.667 34 81 19

15:16:14.268 6 1:40.235 85.120 23 74 19

15:17:50.555 7 1:36.287 88.610 32 78 19

L3-312 - LEI TIAN -
15:09:59.664 1 1:39.389 85.845 72 113 19

15:11:38.979 2 1:39.315 85.908 69 113 19

15:13:17.706 3 1:38.727 86.420 71 112 19

15:14:54.149 4 1:36.443 88.467 70 114 19

15:16:31.546 5 1:37.397 87.600 72 111 19

L2-46 - SEAN MATIC -
15:07:59.256 1 1:37.210 87.769 83 122 19

15:09:39.153 2 1:39.897 85.408 78 120 19

15:11:17.230 3 1:38.077 86.993 76 117 19

15:12:54.450 4 1:37.220 87.760 82 118 19

15:14:32.444 5 1:37.994 87.067 84 117 19

15:16:10.227 6 1:37.783 87.254 89 119 19

15:17:49.251 7 1:39.024 86.161 85 120 19

L3-27 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
15:06:19.112 1 1:41.309 84.218 59 106 19

15:07:58.124 2 1:39.012 86.171 61 105 19

15:09:36.882 3 1:38.758 86.393 59 108 19

L3-46 - SHAUN BERNETT -
15:04:29.898 1 1:40.772 84.666 71 113 19

15:06:10.212 2 1:40.314 85.053 76 115 19

15:07:53.985 3 1:43.773 82.218 75 114 19

15:09:33.132 4 1:39.147 86.054 59 116 19

15:11:13.145 5 1:40.013 85.309 75 116 19

15:12:53.673 6 1:40.528 84.872 72 115 19

15:14:33.925 7 1:40.252 85.106 77 113 19

15:16:14.810 8 1:40.885 84.572 92 117 19

L3-35 - ZAIYI WANG -
15:09:58.962 1 1:39.472 85.773 35 77 19

15:11:39.171 2 1:40.209 85.142 37 100 19

15:13:19.946 3 1:40.775 84.664 31 83 19

15:15:00.212 4 1:40.266 85.094 41 96 19

L2-19 - LIN YUAN -
15:06:18.452 1 1:40.744 84.690 43 85 19

15:07:58.244 2 1:39.792 85.498 40 82 19

15:09:38.932 3 1:40.688 84.737 42 84 19

L3-34 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:09:58.876 1 1:39.880 85.423 42 94 19

15:11:38.982 2 1:40.106 85.230 39 93 19

15:13:19.386 3 1:40.404 84.977 42 92 19

L3-40 - MARIO OROZCO -



15:08:18.033 1 1:42.047 83.609 31 86 19

15:09:58.415 2 1:40.382 84.995 32 87 19

15:11:38.369 3 1:39.954 85.359 31 88 19

15:13:18.807 4 1:40.438 84.948 32 89 19

L3-21 - MIKE CIOBANU -
15:07:41.241 1 1:42.063 83.595 33 83 19

15:09:21.825 2 1:40.584 84.825 36 83 19

15:11:02.385 3 1:40.560 84.845 37 88 19

15:12:43.745 4 1:41.360 84.175 20 72 19

15:16:31.242 5 3:47.497 37.504 26 81 19

L3-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
15:06:23.421 1 1:46.447 80.153 71 109 19

15:08:07.788 2 1:44.367 81.750 68 109 19

L3-14 - DAVID STEWARD -
15:08:30.669 1 1:46.927 79.793 49 94 19

15:10:15.914 2 1:45.245 81.068 47 98 19

15:12:00.639 3 1:44.725 81.471 46 96 19

15:13:47.104 4 1:46.465 80.139 51 96 19

15:15:34.630 5 1:47.526 79.348 52 95 19

L2-31 - KAI XING -
15:10:10.718 1 1:45.316 81.013 64 111 19

15:11:56.572 2 1:45.854 80.602 60 110 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
15:04:00.828 1 1:46.252 80.300 45 74 19

15:05:48.842 2 1:48.014 78.990 42 71 19

15:07:35.368 3 1:46.526 80.093 46 75 19

15:09:20.811 4 1:45.443 80.916 47 81 19

15:11:06.581 5 1:45.770 80.666 25 71 19

L3-22 - HARI GOPINATH -
15:06:09.582 1 1:45.913 80.557 11 67 19

15:07:57.742 2 1:48.160 78.883 10 70 19

15:09:45.635 3 1:47.893 79.078 8 69 19

15:11:32.412 4 1:46.777 79.905 10 72 19
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